
Team Standings
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B

Rank Team Name Round
Win %

Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 RED EYE I 66.43 70 46.5 23.5 224 140 1,850 1850
2 GARAGE 5 MORE SHOTS 54.29 70 38.0 32.0 224 129 1,848 1828
3 CHASERS SONOMA SHOOTERS 47.86 70 33.5 36.5 224 100 1,692 1656
4 THIRST BURNIN RUBBER DUCK 46.43 70 32.5 37.5 224 111 1,779 1735
5 18TH AMENDMNT PROHIBITION 45.38 65 29.5 35.5 208 84 1,616 1472
6 LUCKY SOUTH POCKET ROCKET 38.46 65 25.0 40.0 208 92 1,614 1490

Player Standings
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B
18TH AMENDMNT PROHIBITION

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
23 JEFF MAROON 7.41 52 25 27 378 7.2 9 0 0 0 1
24 ERIC KRUMM C 7.40 52 24 28 385 6.79 5 0 0 0 0
28 MARK MOSCHELL 7.02 52 20 32 365 5.62 4 0 0 0 0
31 LEORA LINDA 6.60 52 15 37 343 4.56 3 0 0 0 0
41 Jasmine Keserovic 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHASERS SONOMA SHOOTERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
16 ZACH ZIMMER 7.74 44 25 19 333 8.47 7 0 0 0 1
19 GREG PINA 7.61 44 20 24 335 7.55 5 0 0 1 0
20 MIKE NEAL 7.56 36 16 20 272 6.75 3 0 0 0 0
21 MARTY NEAL C 7.45 44 20 24 328 6.98 2 0 0 0 0
25 ADAM NEAL 7.39 36 13 23 266 6.44 2 0 0 0 0
33 ALEX HAWKE 6.31 16 6 10 101 4.5 2 0 0 0 0
38 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 4 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

GARAGE 5 MORE SHOTS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
2 ANDREW WOODHULL 9.25 4 3 1 37 12.75 3 0 0 0 0
4 BRIAN RIDDLE 8.75 52 37 15 455 11.21 9 0 0 0 0
7 PRESTON RIDDLE 8.45 48 32 16 397 9.81 8 0 0 1 1
9 BLAKE QUIEN C 8.17 48 27 21 392 8.83 5 0 0 0 0

17 MIKE QUIEN 7.70 20 9 11 154 7.45 4 0 0 0 0
18 ROTH ANDERSON 7.69 32 14 18 246 7.28 4 0 0 0 0
29 CORY WARNER 6.85 20 7 13 137 5 2 0 0 0 0
39 SKEET ASSID 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUCKY SOUTH POCKET ROCKET

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
1 JOSH OLSON 9.25 12 10 2 111 12.17 7 0 0 0 0

12 DEVIN DETHLEFSEN 8.02 44 25 19 353 8.45 5 0 0 0 0
14 AIDEN LADD C 7.86 44 23 21 346 8.23 4 0 0 0 0
15 COLE KRAEMER 7.75 12 7 5 93 8 3 0 0 0 0
30 BEN IHRKE 6.60 16 4 12 99 4.27 1 0 0 0 1
32 KONRAD SCHMIDT-GRIMMINGER 6.50 20 6 14 130 4.2 2 0 0 0 0
35 WILLIE NORWOOD 6.20 40 13 27 248 3.82 3 0 0 0 0
36 MADDUX BAGGS 5.83 12 3 9 70 2.67 1 0 0 0 0
37 DEXTER DETHLEFSEN 5.00 4 1 3 20 1.5 1 0 0 0 0
38 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 4 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

RED EYE I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
3 DOUG PETERSON 8.81 48 34 14 423 11.71 9 0 1 0 0
5 HARLEY REDERTH 8.75 48 35 13 420 11.08 11 0 1 0 0

10 BILL DREYER 8.13 40 24 16 325 9.15 4 0 0 0 0
11 KC VRONDRAN C 8.07 44 26 18 355 8.98 4 0 0 0 0
22 CHAD DENEUI 7.43 44 21 23 327 7.07 3 0 0 0 0
42 TOMMY LANE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 CONNIE REDERTH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Standings
SIOUX FALLS WEDNESDAY B
THIRST BURNIN RUBBER DUCK

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
6 BUDDY RIMMER 8.65 52 36 16 450 11.12 11 0 1 3 0
8 PATTY KUEHN 8.23 48 27 21 395 8.92 5 0 0 0 0

13 SHANE BULL BEAR 7.88 8 4 4 63 8 2 0 0 0 0
26 JIMI DUNN C 7.34 56 24 32 411 6.73 7 0 0 0 0
27 TONY WEELBORG 7.04 52 18 34 366 5.48 5 0 1 0 0
34 JULIE RIMMER 6.25 8 2 6 50 4.13 1 0 0 0 0
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